

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No.3208 of 2021

Suresh Sidara & anr. **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & ors.

06/08/2021	Shri Ratnesh Kumar Agrawal, counsel for the petitioners. Shri Sidhdharth Dubey, Dy. GA for the State. Heard. Issue notice to respondents No.4 to 7 on payment of process fee as per rules. Sd/- Goutam Bhaduri Judge
ashu	