

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 3208 of 2021

Suresh Sidara & Another **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Others

06/09/2022	Mr. Ratnesh Kumar Agrawal, counsel for the petitioners. Ms. Akanksha Jain, Dy. G.A. for the State/respondents No.1 to 3. Mr. Sourabh Sharma, counsel for the respondents No.4 to 7. Learned counsel for the petitioners prays for and is granted one week's time to submit reply of I.A. No.02/2021 related to maintainability of this petition. List this petition in the last week of September, 2022. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
Vasant	