

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (Civil) No. 3208 of 2021

**Suresh Sidara Vs. State of Chhattisgarh & Others**

|                   |                                                                                                                            |
|-------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|                   |                                                                                                                            |
| <b>13/12/2022</b> | <p>List this Writ Petition on 13.3.2023 in List-1.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-<br/>(P. Sam Koshy)<br/>JUDGE</p> |
| sharad            |                                                                                                                            |