



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 3208 of 2021

SURESH SIDARA *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

28/08/2025	Shri Ratnesh Kumar Agrawal, Advocate for the petitioner. Ms. Shailja Shukla, Dy.G.A. for the State. None for the other respondents. Call this matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge

Nimmi